...We are boundary-scan.
datasheet Boundary-Scan I/O Products
Digital I/O Scan (DIOS)
Socket Test Modules (STM)
...We are boundary-scan.
2 www.jtag.com
Digital I/O Scan (DIOS) and Socket Test Modules (STM) DATA SHEET

apply to the JT 2127 and JT 2128 boundary-scan I/O channels. Refer to the datasheets of these devices, available on
the Altera website.
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
 JT 2111/MPV - DIN Multi-purpose, multi-voltage DIOS (Digital I/O Scan) module for desk-top use with
  96-pin DIN 41612C male connector
 JT 2111/MPV - IDC Multi-purpose, multi-voltage DIOS (Digital I/O Scan) module for desk-top use with four
  20-pin IDC male connectors
 JT 2122/MPV Multi-purpose, multi-voltage DIMM DIOS module for use on target board or in test
  fixture with self-adaptive I/O voltages
 JT 2124/F168 DIMM DIOS with programmable I/O voltage for use in test fixture
 JT 2127/<s> DIMM STM (Socket Test Module ) with self-adaptive I/O voltage
 JT 2128/A168 DIMM DIOS with built-in oscillator, programmable functional test logic and I/O
  voltage range of 3.3-5.0V
 JT 2128/B168 DIMM DIOS with built-in oscillator, programmable functional test logic and I/O
  voltage range of 1.8-3.3V
 JT 2702/PCI-Slot Test board for PCI plug-in cards
 JT 2702/PCI32 32-bit PCI DIOS fixture
 JT 2702/PCI64 64-bit PCI DIOS fixture
 JT 2702/DDC Dual DIMM carrier, capacity up to two 168-pin DIMM DIOS modules
<s> specifies the JT 2127 socket type: Options are 144so,184, 200so, 200so2, 240 and 244so2.
Consult JTAG Technologies for additional sockets.
JTAG Technologies B.V. reserves the right to make changes in design or specification at any time without notice.
Data subject to change without notice. JTAG® and JTAG Technologies® are registered trademarks of JTAG Technologies.